
Fast Mixed Double Handers

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Rating system: PY, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Total Nett

136 Fast
Mixed

420 55189 Hollingworth
Lake

Bramwell
Jasper

Hateley Olly 1100 1.0 (23.0
RET)

(25.0
DNC)

2.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 58.0 10.0

137 Fast
Mixed

Wayfarer 10747 Leigh &
Lowton

Mckeand
Louise

Hall Nigel 1109 2.0 1.0 2.0 (5.0) 2.0 2.0 (4.0) 3.0 4.0 25.0 16.0

140 Fast
Mixed

GP 14 13915 South Staffs Hateley Andy Hateley Bev 1138 3.0 2.0 1.0 (7.0) 1.0 3.0 3.0 (5.0) 5.0 30.0 18.0

139 Fast
Mixed

Fireball 15147 Weirwood Cullen Paul Jenkins
Paul

955 5.0 4.0 (23.0
RET)

1.0 (8.0) 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 51.0 20.0

126 Fast
Mixed

Merlin 3679 SCYC Heginbotham
Nick

Davenport
Justine

983 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 (7.0) 5.0 (6.0) 4.0 3.0 40.0 27.0

143 Fast
Mixed

Merlin 3712 SCYC Budd Mike Mark
Greaves /
Kay
Myerscough

983 6.0 3.0 6.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 (12.5) 10.0 (11.0) 69.5 46.0

129 Fast
Mixed

Fireball 15164 Delph Clow
Graham

Wright Tony 955 (11.0) 7.0 4.0 11.0 (14.0) 8.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 74.5 49.5

128 Fast
Mixed

Merlin 3642 Burwain Graham
Stephen

Gholkar
Sachin

983 (23.0
RET)

6.0 7.0 6.0 (10.0) 8.5 9.0 7.0 7.0 83.5 50.5

124 Fast
Mixed

Merlin 3760 Antigua YC Ibberson
Jerry

Hunt Liza 983 7.0 (10.0) 5.0 10.0 6.0 10.0 (14.0) 8.0 8.0 78.0 54.0

134 Fast
Mixed

Fireball 14967 Blithfield Bunn Martin Gittins
Graham

955 9.5 8.0 (13.0) 8.0 11.0 (13.0) 8.0 11.0 9.0 90.5 64.5

138 Fast
Mixed

Lark 2533 South Staffs Croxford Will Croxford
Max

1062 (18.0) 16.0 (25.0
DNC)

4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 15.0 109.0 66.0

135 Fast
Mixed

Javelin 1548 SCYC Dixon Brian Winstanley
Aaron

930 9.5 9.0 (14.0) 12.0 12.0 11.0 (25.0
DNC)

9.0 10.0 111.5 72.5

132 Fast
Mixed

Fireball 15031 Coniston Crossley
Steven

Smythe
Wendy

955 8.0 11.0 9.0 13.0 16.0 (25.0
DNC)

(25.0
DNC)

12.0 12.0 131.0 81.0

131 Fast
Mixed

Fireball 14873 Delph Oldbury Ian McIlroy
Gemma

955 12.0 (17.0) 8.0 15.0 13.0 12.0 10.0 13.0 (17.0) 117.0 83.0

127 Fast
Mixed

Albacore 1749 Elton Read David Read Joy 1037 14.0 12.0 (23.0
RET)

(17.0) 9.0 14.0 11.0 15.0 16.0 131.0 91.0

130 Fast
Mixed

Fireball 14800 Delph Taylor
Andrew

Haslam
Dave

955 16.0 13.5 10.0 (23.0
RET)

(18.0) 15.0 12.5 14.0 14.0 136.0 95.0

133 Fast
Mixed

Javelin 442 Glossop Harbut
Joshua

Harbut
Nathan

930 15.0 13.5 11.0 18.0 (25.0
DNC)

(25.0
DNC)

15.0 17.0 13.0 152.5 102.5

142 Fast
Mixed

Fireball 14924 Delph Ashworth
Mark

Catterall
Gary

955 13.0 15.0 12.0 16.0 17.0 (25.0
DNC)

(25.0
DNC)

23.0
RET

25.0
DNC

171.0 121.0

123 Fast
Mixed

Fireball 14980 Chelmarsh Stanley
David

Stanley
Jane

955 17.0 (25.0
DNC)

(25.0
DNC)

14.0 15.0 25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

196.0 146.0

125 Fast
Mixed

2000 21253 West Kirby Brook Kevin Lazer
Susan

1118 23.0
RET

18.0 23.0
RET

(25.0
DNC)

(25.0
DNC)

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

214.0 164.0

121 Fast
Mixed

Albacore 8233 Lyme Regis Banner Mike Law Simon 1037 (25.0
DNC)

(25.0
DNC)

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

225.0 175.0

122 Fast
Mixed

2000 2950 Grafham
Water

Gould Chris Gould
Edward

1118 (25.0
DNC)

(25.0
DNC)

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

225.0 175.0

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

136 Fast Mixed 420 55189 Hollingworth Lake Bramwell Jasper Hateley Olly 1100 1:47:59 1:38:10 1.0

137 Fast Mixed Wayfarer 10747 Leigh & Lowton Mckeand Louise Hall Nigel 1109 1:49:08 1:38:24 2.0

140 Fast Mixed GP 14 13915 South Staffs Hateley Andy Hateley Bev 1138 1:53:26 1:39:41 3.0

126 Fast Mixed Merlin 3679 SCYC Heginbotham Nick Davenport Justine 983 1:41:35 1:43:20 4.0

139 Fast Mixed Fireball 15147 Weirwood Cullen Paul Jenkins Paul 955 1:39:15 1:43:56 5.0

143 Fast Mixed Merlin 3712 SCYC Budd Mike Mark Greaves / Kay Myerscough 983 1:42:51 1:44:38 6.0

124 Fast Mixed Merlin 3760 Antigua YC Ibberson Jerry Hunt Liza 983 1:42:54 1:44:41 7.0

132 Fast Mixed Fireball 15031 Coniston Crossley Steven Smythe Wendy 955 1:41:08 1:45:54 8.0



Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

134 Fast Mixed Fireball 14967 Blithfield Bunn Martin Gittins Graham 955 1:42:27 1:47:17 9.5

135 Fast Mixed Javelin 1548 SCYC Dixon Brian Winstanley Aaron 930 1:39:46 1:47:17 9.5

129 Fast Mixed Fireball 15164 Delph Clow Graham Wright Tony 955 1:43:21 1:48:13 11.0

131 Fast Mixed Fireball 14873 Delph Oldbury Ian McIlroy Gemma 955 1:43:55 1:48:49 12.0

142 Fast Mixed Fireball 14924 Delph Ashworth Mark Catterall Gary 955 1:44:27 1:49:22 13.0

127 Fast Mixed Albacore 1749 Elton Read David Read Joy 1037 1:53:34 1:49:31 14.0

133 Fast Mixed Javelin 442 Glossop Harbut Joshua Harbut Nathan 930 1:43:03 1:50:48 15.0

130 Fast Mixed Fireball 14800 Delph Taylor Andrew Haslam Dave 955 1:46:00 1:51:00 16.0

123 Fast Mixed Fireball 14980 Chelmarsh Stanley David Stanley Jane 955 1:47:35 1:52:39 17.0

138 Fast Mixed Lark 2533 South Staffs Croxford Will Croxford Max 1062 2:01:21 1:54:16 18.0

128 Fast Mixed Merlin 3642 Burwain Graham Stephen Gholkar Sachin 983 RET  23.0

125 Fast Mixed 2000 21253 West Kirby Brook Kevin Lazer Susan 1118 RET  23.0

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

137 Fast Mixed Wayfarer 10747 Leigh & Lowton Mckeand Louise Hall Nigel 1109 0:35:39 0:32:09 1.0

140 Fast Mixed GP 14 13915 South Staffs Hateley Andy Hateley Bev 1138 0:37:08 0:32:38 2.0

143 Fast Mixed Merlin 3712 SCYC Budd Mike Mark Greaves / Kay Myerscough 983 0:33:08 0:33:42 3.0

139 Fast Mixed Fireball 15147 Weirwood Cullen Paul Jenkins Paul 955 0:32:15 0:33:46 4.0

126 Fast Mixed Merlin 3679 SCYC Heginbotham Nick Davenport Justine 983 0:34:09 0:34:44 5.0

128 Fast Mixed Merlin 3642 Burwain Graham Stephen Gholkar Sachin 983 0:34:18 0:34:54 6.0

129 Fast Mixed Fireball 15164 Delph Clow Graham Wright Tony 955 0:33:25 0:34:59 7.0

134 Fast Mixed Fireball 14967 Blithfield Bunn Martin Gittins Graham 955 0:33:38 0:35:13 8.0

135 Fast Mixed Javelin 1548 SCYC Dixon Brian Winstanley Aaron 930 0:32:50 0:35:18 9.0

124 Fast Mixed Merlin 3760 Antigua YC Ibberson Jerry Hunt Liza 983 0:34:56 0:35:32 10.0

132 Fast Mixed Fireball 15031 Coniston Crossley Steven Smythe Wendy 955 0:33:58 0:35:34 11.0

127 Fast Mixed Albacore 1749 Elton Read David Read Joy 1037 0:37:28 0:36:08 12.0

130 Fast Mixed Fireball 14800 Delph Taylor Andrew Haslam Dave 955 0:34:32 0:36:10 13.5

133 Fast Mixed Javelin 442 Glossop Harbut Joshua Harbut Nathan 930 0:33:38 0:36:10 13.5

142 Fast Mixed Fireball 14924 Delph Ashworth Mark Catterall Gary 955 0:34:46 0:36:24 15.0

138 Fast Mixed Lark 2533 South Staffs Croxford Will Croxford Max 1062 0:39:25 0:37:07 16.0

131 Fast Mixed Fireball 14873 Delph Oldbury Ian McIlroy Gemma 955 0:35:28 0:37:08 17.0

125 Fast Mixed 2000 21253 West Kirby Brook Kevin Lazer Susan 1118 0:44:33 0:39:51 18.0

136 Fast Mixed 420 55189 Hollingworth Lake Bramwell Jasper Hateley Olly 1100 RET  23.0

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

140 Fast Mixed GP 14 13915 South Staffs Hateley Andy Hateley Bev 1138 1:09:11 1:00:48 1.0

137 Fast Mixed Wayfarer 10747 Leigh & Lowton Mckeand Louise Hall Nigel 1109 1:08:52 1:02:06 2.0

126 Fast Mixed Merlin 3679 SCYC Heginbotham Nick Davenport Justine 983 1:02:59 1:04:04 3.0

129 Fast Mixed Fireball 15164 Delph Clow Graham Wright Tony 955 1:01:34 1:04:28 4.0

124 Fast Mixed Merlin 3760 Antigua YC Ibberson Jerry Hunt Liza 983 1:03:59 1:05:05 5.0

143 Fast Mixed Merlin 3712 SCYC Budd Mike Mark Greaves / Kay Myerscough 983 1:04:07 1:05:14 6.0

128 Fast Mixed Merlin 3642 Burwain Graham Stephen Gholkar Sachin 983 1:04:21 1:05:28 7.0

131 Fast Mixed Fireball 14873 Delph Oldbury Ian McIlroy Gemma 955 1:02:43 1:05:40 8.0

132 Fast Mixed Fireball 15031 Coniston Crossley Steven Smythe Wendy 955 1:03:46 1:06:46 9.0

130 Fast Mixed Fireball 14800 Delph Taylor Andrew Haslam Dave 955 1:04:28 1:07:30 10.0

133 Fast Mixed Javelin 442 Glossop Harbut Joshua Harbut Nathan 930 1:03:02 1:07:47 11.0

142 Fast Mixed Fireball 14924 Delph Ashworth Mark Catterall Gary 955 1:04:55 1:07:59 12.0

134 Fast Mixed Fireball 14967 Blithfield Bunn Martin Gittins Graham 955 1:05:04 1:08:08 13.0

135 Fast Mixed Javelin 1548 SCYC Dixon Brian Winstanley Aaron 930 1:06:43 1:11:44 14.0



Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

139 Fast Mixed Fireball 15147 Weirwood Cullen Paul Jenkins Paul 955 RET  23.0

127 Fast Mixed Albacore 1749 Elton Read David Read Joy 1037 RET  23.0

125 Fast Mixed 2000 21253 West Kirby Brook Kevin Lazer Susan 1118 RET  23.0

R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

139 Fast Mixed Fireball 15147 Weirwood Cullen Paul Jenkins Paul 955 0:54:20 0:56:54 1.0

136 Fast Mixed 420 55189 Hollingworth Lake Bramwell Jasper Hateley Olly 1100 1:03:13 0:57:28 2.0

126 Fast Mixed Merlin 3679 SCYC Heginbotham Nick Davenport Justine 983 0:56:47 0:57:46 3.0

138 Fast Mixed Lark 2533 South Staffs Croxford Will Croxford Max 1062 1:01:30 0:57:55 4.0

137 Fast Mixed Wayfarer 10747 Leigh & Lowton Mckeand Louise Hall Nigel 1109 1:04:42 0:58:20 5.0

128 Fast Mixed Merlin 3642 Burwain Graham Stephen Gholkar Sachin 983 0:58:18 0:59:18 6.0

140 Fast Mixed GP 14 13915 South Staffs Hateley Andy Hateley Bev 1138 1:08:17 1:00:00 7.0

134 Fast Mixed Fireball 14967 Blithfield Bunn Martin Gittins Graham 955 0:57:37 1:00:20 8.0

143 Fast Mixed Merlin 3712 SCYC Budd Mike Mark Greaves / Kay Myerscough 983 0:59:19 1:00:21 9.0

124 Fast Mixed Merlin 3760 Antigua YC Ibberson Jerry Hunt Liza 983 0:59:23 1:00:25 10.0

129 Fast Mixed Fireball 15164 Delph Clow Graham Wright Tony 955 0:58:20 1:01:05 11.0

135 Fast Mixed Javelin 1548 SCYC Dixon Brian Winstanley Aaron 930 0:57:18 1:01:37 12.0

132 Fast Mixed Fireball 15031 Coniston Crossley Steven Smythe Wendy 955 0:59:05 1:01:52 13.0

123 Fast Mixed Fireball 14980 Chelmarsh Stanley David Stanley Jane 955 0:59:06 1:01:53 14.0

131 Fast Mixed Fireball 14873 Delph Oldbury Ian McIlroy Gemma 955 0:59:48 1:02:37 15.0

142 Fast Mixed Fireball 14924 Delph Ashworth Mark Catterall Gary 955 0:59:54 1:02:43 16.0

127 Fast Mixed Albacore 1749 Elton Read David Read Joy 1037 1:08:28 1:06:01 17.0

133 Fast Mixed Javelin 442 Glossop Harbut Joshua Harbut Nathan 930 1:02:53 1:07:37 18.0

130 Fast Mixed Fireball 14800 Delph Taylor Andrew Haslam Dave 955 RET  23.0

R5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

140 Fast Mixed GP 14 13915 South Staffs Hateley Andy Hateley Bev 1138 1:37:31 1:25:41 1.0

137 Fast Mixed Wayfarer 10747 Leigh & Lowton Mckeand Louise Hall Nigel 1109 1:35:47 1:26:22 2.0

136 Fast Mixed 420 55189 Hollingworth Lake Bramwell Jasper Hateley Olly 1100 1:36:08 1:27:24 3.0

138 Fast Mixed Lark 2533 South Staffs Croxford Will Croxford Max 1062 1:36:22 1:30:44 4.0

143 Fast Mixed Merlin 3712 SCYC Budd Mike Mark Greaves / Kay Myerscough 983 1:32:46 1:34:22 5.0

124 Fast Mixed Merlin 3760 Antigua YC Ibberson Jerry Hunt Liza 983 1:32:57 1:34:33 6.0

126 Fast Mixed Merlin 3679 SCYC Heginbotham Nick Davenport Justine 983 1:33:06 1:34:43 7.0

139 Fast Mixed Fireball 15147 Weirwood Cullen Paul Jenkins Paul 955 1:30:35 1:34:51 8.0

127 Fast Mixed Albacore 1749 Elton Read David Read Joy 1037 1:38:43 1:35:12 9.0

128 Fast Mixed Merlin 3642 Burwain Graham Stephen Gholkar Sachin 983 1:33:57 1:35:34 10.0

134 Fast Mixed Fireball 14967 Blithfield Bunn Martin Gittins Graham 955 1:31:51 1:36:11 11.0

135 Fast Mixed Javelin 1548 SCYC Dixon Brian Winstanley Aaron 930 1:30:09 1:36:56 12.0

131 Fast Mixed Fireball 14873 Delph Oldbury Ian McIlroy Gemma 955 1:34:00 1:38:26 13.0

129 Fast Mixed Fireball 15164 Delph Clow Graham Wright Tony 955 1:34:09 1:38:35 14.0

123 Fast Mixed Fireball 14980 Chelmarsh Stanley David Stanley Jane 955 1:34:14 1:38:40 15.0

132 Fast Mixed Fireball 15031 Coniston Crossley Steven Smythe Wendy 955 1:34:29 1:38:56 16.0

142 Fast Mixed Fireball 14924 Delph Ashworth Mark Catterall Gary 955 1:35:24 1:39:54 17.0

130 Fast Mixed Fireball 14800 Delph Taylor Andrew Haslam Dave 955 1:35:29 1:39:59 18.0

R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place



Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

136 Fast Mixed 420 55189 Hollingworth Lake Bramwell Jasper Hateley Olly 1100 0:50:02 0:45:29 1.0

137 Fast Mixed Wayfarer 10747 Leigh & Lowton Mckeand Louise Hall Nigel 1109 0:51:08 0:46:06 2.0

140 Fast Mixed GP 14 13915 South Staffs Hateley Andy Hateley Bev 1138 0:52:30 0:46:08 3.0

139 Fast Mixed Fireball 15147 Weirwood Cullen Paul Jenkins Paul 955 0:44:16 0:46:21 4.0

126 Fast Mixed Merlin 3679 SCYC Heginbotham Nick Davenport Justine 983 0:46:21 0:47:09 5.0

138 Fast Mixed Lark 2533 South Staffs Croxford Will Croxford Max 1062 0:50:59 0:48:00 6.0

143 Fast Mixed Merlin 3712 SCYC Budd Mike Mark Greaves / Kay Myerscough 983 0:47:50 0:48:40 7.0

129 Fast Mixed Fireball 15164 Delph Clow Graham Wright Tony 955 0:46:43 0:48:55 8.5

128 Fast Mixed Merlin 3642 Burwain Graham Stephen Gholkar Sachin 983 0:48:05 0:48:55 8.5

124 Fast Mixed Merlin 3760 Antigua YC Ibberson Jerry Hunt Liza 983 0:48:35 0:49:25 10.0

135 Fast Mixed Javelin 1548 SCYC Dixon Brian Winstanley Aaron 930 0:46:50 0:50:22 11.0

131 Fast Mixed Fireball 14873 Delph Oldbury Ian McIlroy Gemma 955 0:48:26 0:50:43 12.0

134 Fast Mixed Fireball 14967 Blithfield Bunn Martin Gittins Graham 955 0:48:55 0:51:13 13.0

127 Fast Mixed Albacore 1749 Elton Read David Read Joy 1037 0:53:23 0:51:29 14.0

130 Fast Mixed Fireball 14800 Delph Taylor Andrew Haslam Dave 955 0:50:06 0:52:28 15.0

R7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

136 Fast Mixed 420 55189 Hollingworth Lake Bramwell Jasper Hateley Olly 1100 0:46:11 0:41:59 1.0

139 Fast Mixed Fireball 15147 Weirwood Cullen Paul Jenkins Paul 955 0:41:48 0:43:46 2.0

140 Fast Mixed GP 14 13915 South Staffs Hateley Andy Hateley Bev 1138 0:51:17 0:45:04 3.0

137 Fast Mixed Wayfarer 10747 Leigh & Lowton Mckeand Louise Hall Nigel 1109 0:50:28 0:45:30 4.0

138 Fast Mixed Lark 2533 South Staffs Croxford Will Croxford Max 1062 0:48:32 0:45:42 5.0

126 Fast Mixed Merlin 3679 SCYC Heginbotham Nick Davenport Justine 983 0:45:32 0:46:19 6.0

129 Fast Mixed Fireball 15164 Delph Clow Graham Wright Tony 955 0:44:23 0:46:28 7.0

134 Fast Mixed Fireball 14967 Blithfield Bunn Martin Gittins Graham 955 0:44:45 0:46:52 8.0

128 Fast Mixed Merlin 3642 Burwain Graham Stephen Gholkar Sachin 983 0:46:16 0:47:04 9.0

131 Fast Mixed Fireball 14873 Delph Oldbury Ian McIlroy Gemma 955 0:45:36 0:47:45 10.0

127 Fast Mixed Albacore 1749 Elton Read David Read Joy 1037 0:50:42 0:48:53 11.0

143 Fast Mixed Merlin 3712 SCYC Budd Mike Mark Greaves / Kay Myerscough 983 0:49:00 0:49:51 12.5

130 Fast Mixed Fireball 14800 Delph Taylor Andrew Haslam Dave 955 0:47:36 0:49:51 12.5

124 Fast Mixed Merlin 3760 Antigua YC Ibberson Jerry Hunt Liza 983 0:51:15 0:52:08 14.0

133 Fast Mixed Javelin 442 Glossop Harbut Joshua Harbut Nathan 930 0:51:38 0:55:31 15.0

R8

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

136 Fast Mixed 420 55189 Hollingworth Lake Bramwell Jasper Hateley Olly 1100 1:03:59 0:58:10 1.0

139 Fast Mixed Fireball 15147 Weirwood Cullen Paul Jenkins Paul 955 0:56:18 0:58:57 2.0

137 Fast Mixed Wayfarer 10747 Leigh & Lowton Mckeand Louise Hall Nigel 1109 1:05:41 0:59:14 3.0

126 Fast Mixed Merlin 3679 SCYC Heginbotham Nick Davenport Justine 983 0:58:20 0:59:21 4.0

140 Fast Mixed GP 14 13915 South Staffs Hateley Andy Hateley Bev 1138 1:08:42 1:00:22 5.0

129 Fast Mixed Fireball 15164 Delph Clow Graham Wright Tony 955 0:57:50 1:00:34 6.0

128 Fast Mixed Merlin 3642 Burwain Graham Stephen Gholkar Sachin 983 0:59:45 1:00:47 7.0

124 Fast Mixed Merlin 3760 Antigua YC Ibberson Jerry Hunt Liza 983 0:59:52 1:00:54 8.0

135 Fast Mixed Javelin 1548 SCYC Dixon Brian Winstanley Aaron 930 0:57:55 1:02:17 9.0

143 Fast Mixed Merlin 3712 SCYC Budd Mike Mark Greaves / Kay Myerscough 983 1:01:14 1:02:18 10.0

134 Fast Mixed Fireball 14967 Blithfield Bunn Martin Gittins Graham 955 1:00:11 1:03:01 11.0

132 Fast Mixed Fireball 15031 Coniston Crossley Steven Smythe Wendy 955 1:00:25 1:03:16 12.0

131 Fast Mixed Fireball 14873 Delph Oldbury Ian McIlroy Gemma 955 1:00:47 1:03:39 13.0

130 Fast Mixed Fireball 14800 Delph Taylor Andrew Haslam Dave 955 1:02:30 1:05:27 14.0

127 Fast Mixed Albacore 1749 Elton Read David Read Joy 1037 1:08:48 1:06:21 15.0



Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

138 Fast Mixed Lark 2533 South Staffs Croxford Will Croxford Max 1062 1:11:33 1:07:22 16.0

133 Fast Mixed Javelin 442 Glossop Harbut Joshua Harbut Nathan 930 1:03:35 1:08:22 17.0

142 Fast Mixed Fireball 14924 Delph Ashworth Mark Catterall Gary 955 RET  23.0

R9

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

136 Fast Mixed 420 55189 Hollingworth Lake Bramwell Jasper Hateley Olly 1100 0:57:59 0:52:43 1.0

139 Fast Mixed Fireball 15147 Weirwood Cullen Paul Jenkins Paul 955 0:52:41 0:55:10 2.0

126 Fast Mixed Merlin 3679 SCYC Heginbotham Nick Davenport Justine 983 0:55:09 0:56:06 3.0

137 Fast Mixed Wayfarer 10747 Leigh & Lowton Mckeand Louise Hall Nigel 1109 1:02:15 0:56:08 4.0

140 Fast Mixed GP 14 13915 South Staffs Hateley Andy Hateley Bev 1138 1:04:29 0:56:40 5.0

129 Fast Mixed Fireball 15164 Delph Clow Graham Wright Tony 955 0:54:12 0:56:45 6.0

128 Fast Mixed Merlin 3642 Burwain Graham Stephen Gholkar Sachin 983 0:55:50 0:56:48 7.0

124 Fast Mixed Merlin 3760 Antigua YC Ibberson Jerry Hunt Liza 983 0:57:15 0:58:14 8.0

134 Fast Mixed Fireball 14967 Blithfield Bunn Martin Gittins Graham 955 0:55:44 0:58:22 9.0

135 Fast Mixed Javelin 1548 SCYC Dixon Brian Winstanley Aaron 930 0:54:20 0:58:25 10.0

143 Fast Mixed Merlin 3712 SCYC Budd Mike Mark Greaves / Kay Myerscough 983 0:57:53 0:58:53 11.0

132 Fast Mixed Fireball 15031 Coniston Crossley Steven Smythe Wendy 955 0:56:34 0:59:14 12.0

133 Fast Mixed Javelin 442 Glossop Harbut Joshua Harbut Nathan 930 0:55:40 0:59:51 13.0

130 Fast Mixed Fireball 14800 Delph Taylor Andrew Haslam Dave 955 0:58:27 1:01:12 14.0

138 Fast Mixed Lark 2533 South Staffs Croxford Will Croxford Max 1062 1:07:16 1:03:20 15.0

127 Fast Mixed Albacore 1749 Elton Read David Read Joy 1037 1:06:13 1:03:51 16.0

131 Fast Mixed Fireball 14873 Delph Oldbury Ian McIlroy Gemma 955 1:08:09 1:11:22 17.0
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